Part Number Description Voltage ANSI Class Stud Size
HPI-SP-10 Station Post, 10” Height 15kV C29.19 4 Hole, 1/2”-13
HPI-SP-14 Station Post, 14” Height 25kV C29.19 4 Hole, 1/2”-13
HPI-SP-18 Station Post, 18” Height 35kV C29.19 4 Hole, 1/2”-13
HPI-SP-22 Station Post, 22” Height 46kV C29.19 4 Hole, 1/2”-13
HPI-SP-30 Station Post, 30” Height 69kV C29.19 4 Hole, 1/2”-13
53 Old Wilton Road  •  Milford, NH 03055-3119 • 603-673-2040  •  www.marmonutility.com
 January 2024
Benefits
• Short lead time